Qualification Test Report
501-106140-3
24 Jun. 2020  Rev. A5
©2019 Tyco Electronics (Shanghai) Co.,Ltd
Shanghai P.R.C.
All International Rights Reserved
 Information is Tyco Electronics Confidential &
Proprietary.

assembly. Testing was performed at TE Connectivity Shanghai Electrical Test Laboratory.
1.3 Product Description
Part Number Interface Type Code Poles Cable Assembly
T413XXXXXXX-XXX
Solder wire Type
M12 Plug
M12 Receptacle
Straight
Front & Rear
A-Code
B-Code
D-Code
2 Pins
3 Pins
4 Pins
5 Pins
PVC(22AWG)
PUR(22AWG)
T414XXXXXXX-XXX
Solder PCB Type
M12 Plug
M12 Receptacle
Straight
Right Angle
Front & Rear
A-Code
B-Code
D-Code
2 Pins
3 Pins
4 Pins
5 Pins
PVC(22AWG)
PUR(22AWG)
T417XXXXXXX-XXX
Wire Assembly Type
M12 Plug
M12 Receptacle
Straight
Front & Rear
A-Code
B-Code
D-Code
2 Pins
3 Pins
4 Pins
5 Pins
PVC(22AWG)
PUR(22AWG)
T413XXXXXXX-XXX
Solder wire Type
M12 Plug
M12 Receptacle
Straight
Front & Rear
A-Code
8 Pins
12Pins
PUR(24AWG) for 8P
PUR(26AWG) for 12P
T414XXXXXXX-XXX
Solder PCB Type
M12 Plug
M12 Receptacle
Straight
Right Angle
Front & Rear
A-Code
8 Pins
12Pins
PUR(24AWG) for 8P